
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	14481	DON'T	BLINK	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,639.15
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Nehal txn_a8HzBVN $1.50 $7,640.65
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Syam	Paladugu txn_mAHpOPY $2.50 $7,643.15
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Runbier	Sabhlok txn_0eHQqvm $5.00 $7,648.15
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Plad txn_GkH849w $1.50 $7,649.65
2024-12-04 Donation	from	Srividya	Mudaliar txn_xQH4Ng2 $3.00 $7,652.65
2024-12-05 Donation	from	Puja	Mittal txn_oyH0Kkd $1,000.00 $8,652.65
2024-12-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/2	to	12/8 txn_ZeH8Pm5 -$70.95 $8,581.70
2024-12-12 Donation	from	Satish	Goli txn_NQHEwdo $450.00 $9,031.70
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_2zHkovO $1,000.00 $10,031.70
2024-12-12 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_vgHnn46 $5,132.00 $15,163.70
2024-12-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/9	to	12/15 txn_wNH297A -$460.74 $14,702.96

WITHDRAWN:	$531.69.	DEPOSITED:	$7,595.50. $14,702.96

FTC	14481	Don't	Blink	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	14481	Don't	Blink's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


